

CS No.13183/16
JAIPAL
Vs.
ROHTAS AND ORS

04.01.2018

Present : Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant no.2 and 5 in person.

Process issued to LR's of deceased defendant no.1
Rohtas remained unserved. Let fresh notice of the application be
issued to the remaining defendants on filing PF/RC.

Put up for further proceedings on **28.03.2018**.

(Vandana Chauhan)
Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC
Delhi/04.01.2018