

CS No. 13183-16
Jai Pal Vs. Rohtas and Ors.

25.02.2019

Pr:

Sh.D.S.Sehrawat, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh.R.S.Chauhan, Ld.counsel for all the defendants.

Reply filed today on behalf of defendant no.1.

Copy already supplied to ld.counsel for plaintiff.

A short adjournment has been sought by the Ld.counsel for plaintiff to bring on record the correct particulars of the L.Rs.of plaintiff. Same granted.

Put up on **23.04.2019 for further proceedings.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-1/West/THC/Delhi