

Civ DJ 13183/16
JAIPAL
Vs.
ROHTAS AND ORS.

04.07.2023

Present: Sh. Shriom, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
DW-1 and DW-2 with Ld. Counsel Sh. R.S. Chauhan.

DW-1 and DW-1 are cross-examined. Their cross-examination is complete.

Put up for remaining DE on next date of hearing i.e.
29.08.2023.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/04.07.2023