

Civ DJ 13183/16

JAIPAL Vs. ROHTAS AND ORS.

21.12.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. R.S. Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Case is at the stage of DE, however, summoned witness is not present.

Summoned witness from the office of SDM Nangloi be called again on filing of PF. Diet money be paid at the spot.

Put up on **11.03.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/21.12.2023