

Civ DJ 13183/16
JAIPAL Vs. ROHTAS AND ORS.

31.08.2024

Present: Sh. Narender Lakra, Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. R.S. Chauhan, Ld counsel for defendant.

Matter is at the stage of remaining final arguments,
however, no time left today.

Put up for purpose fixed on 09.10.2024 at 12:00 PM.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/31.08.2024