

Civ DJ 13183/16

JAIPAL Vs. ROHTAS AND ORS.

09.01.2025

Present: Sh. Narender Lakra, Id counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. R.S. Chauhan, Id counsel for defendant.

Further final arguments heard.

Put up for remaining final arguments on **21.02.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01 (West), THC,  
Delhi/09.01.2025