

Civ DJ 13183/16

JAIPAL Vs. ROHTAS AND ORS.

04.04.2046

Present: Sh. Nagender Lakra, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. N.S. Dalal and Sh R. S. Chauhan, ld. counsels for
defendant.

Case is at the stage of final arguments. Part final
arguments are heard at length. Put up for remaining final arguments on
next date of hearing.

Matter be put up on **30.05.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/04.04.2046